	岗位名称
	准考证号码
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	排名

	高中生物教师
	6204
	谢  鲁
	72.75
	90.4
	83.34
	1

	高中生物教师
	6208
	邹  欢
	76.50
	86
	82.20
	2

	高中数学教师
	6210
	李  焯
	65.00
	91.4
	80.84
	1

	高中数学教师
	6209
	刘齐林
	74.00
	80.8
	78.08
	2

	高中英语教师
	6213
	朱  芳
	86.50
	88.4
	87.64
	1

	高中英语教师
	6217
	荣  颖
	83.50
	82
	82.60
	2

	高中语文教师
	6218
	郑  薇
	55.00
	87.8
	74.68
	1

	高中语文教师
	6219
	欧阳沉沉
	59.00
	84
	74.00
	2

	理论教员
	6302
	邓  婷
	57.00
	85
	73.80
	1

	理论教员
	6303
	曾  琼
	46.00
	82.6
	67.96
	2

	理论教员兼办公室文秘
	6308
	符义和
	67.00
	85.8
	78.28
	1

	理论教员兼办公室文秘
	6307
	付  芳
	59.50
	90.2
	77.92
	2


 
